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Women / 3 / JrB 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Clark186
Maximum Athletics

9.525 9.725 9.2508.875 37.375
3 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Hannah Xiang306
Stars Gymnastics

9.625 9.300 9.2509.050 37.225
1T 5 1 5T 2 

2 

Blakely Burt309
Thunder Elite

9.625 9.150 9.2758.775 36.825
1T 8 5 4 3 

3 

Lily Mayton224
K2 Academy

9.500 9.350 8.9758.975 36.800
4 4 2 9 4 

4 

Sheila Xiang307
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.3508.600 36.500
7 6 7T 3 5 

5 

Sarah Garza312
Thunder Elite

9.200 9.475 9.1758.625 36.475
9 2 6 7T 6 

6 

Izzy Johnson264
WCC

8.950 8.650 9.4758.850 35.925
11T 12 4 1 7 

7 

Haylee Kreamer293
Powersports

9.225 9.425 8.6758.450 35.775
8 3 9T 11 8 

8 

Natalia Colina218
K2 Academy

9.350 9.175 9.1757.975 35.675
6 7 15 7T 9 

9 

Robbie Wright285
Bannon's

9.375 8.175 9.4508.200 35.200
5 16 13 2 10 

10 

Jayden Acosta215
K2 Academy

9.100 8.850 8.6508.425 35.025
10 9T 12 12T 11 

11 

Lexie Thompson194
Maximum Athletics

8.450 8.775 8.9508.600 34.775
15 11 7T 10 12 

12 

Niyláh Shannon283
Bannon's

8.950 8.375 8.4508.450 34.225
11T 15 9T 14 13 

13 

Gia Spear131
Basels All Star

8.400 8.425 8.6508.450 33.925
16 14 9T 12T 14 

14 

Audrey O'Leary130
Basels All Star

8.800 8.850 8.1757.950 33.775
13 9T 16 16 15 

15 

Harper Jo Raine304
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.525 8.2508.075 33.450
14 13 14 15 16 

16 
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